
Guildford Pancake Races – Race Sheet 
 

RACE SHEET FOR RELAY RACE 

Race No.: 7  

Race Time: 12:10  

Race Name: County Club Cup 

Race Sponsors: Guildford County Club 

ONLY ACCEPT: Councils only 

 Team Name Amount paid Registered?

1 Guildford Borough Council PAID  

2 Waverley Borough Council PAID  

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

 


